Made in Switzerland
motor spindle technology
TDM SA
GRINDING MOTOR SPINDLES
A world leader in the design, development and manufacturing of high speed
precision motor spindles
 extreme rigidity           high quality motors           max. accuracy           high speed
GRINDING SPINDLESmotor spindle technology
TDM SA
bo
dy
 d
ia
m
et
er
 D
po
le
s
d/W HSK Nm V D L d b
TG80-180-0.4 D04/08 180'000 9 9 16 0.05 0.8 3000 3000 220 3.3 2 80 140 8
TG80-150-0.5 D04/08 150'000 9 10 16 0.05 0.8 2500 2500 220 3.3 2 80 150 8
TG80-120-1.1 D06/12 120'000 15 12 22 0.12 1.5 2000 2000 220 6.2 2 80 150 12
TG80-90-3 D08/14 90'000 15 18 30 0.32 3 1500 1500 220 12.3 2 80 160 14
TG100-105-3-HP D09/16 105'000 17 34 37 0.18 2 1750 1750 220 8.2 2 100 180 16
TG100-90-4-HP D10/18 90'000 20 38 42 0.4 4 1500 1500 380 9.5 2 100 210 80 40 18
TG100-75-2 D10/18 75'000 20 53 56 0.8 2 2500 833 380 4.7 4 100 150 18
TG100-75-7-HP D14/23 75'000 25 54 57 1.34 7 2500 1667 380 16.6 4 100 225 80 40 23
TG100-75-5.5-SP D14/23 75'000 25 54 57 0.7 5.5 1250 1250 380 3.0 2 100 225 80 50 23
TG100-60-13-HP D16/28 HSK-C25 60'000 30 63 75 4.1 13 2000 1000 380 30.9 4 100 235 28
TG100-60-7-SP D16/28 HSK-C25 60'000 30 63 75 1.5 7 2000 1500 380 16.6 4 100 235 28
TG100-45-13 D22/38 HSK-C32 45'000 40 77 87 4.1 13 1500 1000 380 30.9 4 100 285 38
TG100-30-11-HP D28/43 HSK-C40 30'000 45 81 85 6.2 11 1000 567 380 26.1 4 100 285 43
TG120-75-7-HP D14/23 75'000 25 55 69 1.34 7 1250 833 380 3 2 120 245 90 50 23
TG120-75-5.5-SP D14/23 75'000 25 55 69 0.7 5.5 1250 1250 380 3 2 120 245 90 50 23
TG120-60-13-HP D16/28 HSK-C25 60'000 30 70 98 4.1 13 2000 1000 380 30.9 4 120 265 100 50 28
TG120-60-7-SP D16/28 HSK-C25 60'000 30 70 98 1.5 7 2000 1500 380 16.6 4 120 265 100 50 28
TG120-60-5 D16/28 60'000 30 72 99 2.5 5 2000 667 380 11.9 4 120 150 28
TG120-45-20-HP D28/43 HSK-C40 45'000 45 93 128 7 20 2250 1350 380 47.5 6 120 320 43
TG120-45-13-SP D28/43 HSK-C40 45'000 45 93 128 4.1 13 1500 1000 380 30.9 4 120 310 43
TG120-30-20-HP D32/53 HSK-C50 30'000 55 101 148 10.6 20 1500 900 380 47.5 6 120 330 53
TG120-30-13-SP D32/53 HSK-C50 30'000 55 101 148 7 13 1500 900 380 30.9 6 120 330 53
TG150-45-12 D28/43 45'000 45 94 154 7.5 12 3000 1000 380 28.5 8 150 170 43
TG150-45-38 D28/43 HSK-C40 45'000 45 92 152 12 38 2250 1500 380 90.2 6 150 380 120 60 43
TG150-30-37 D36/63 HSK-C63 30'000 65 123 199 18 37 1500 1000 380 87.8 6 150 400 63
170 TG170-30-35 D32/53 HSK-C50 30'000 55 112 205 33.4 35 1500 500 380 83.1 6 170 460 120 65 53
150
no
m
. f

pe
ed
co
nt
in
uo
us
 p
ow
er
 S
1
in collaboration with
customer
rpm kW D L d x L1
TG120-24-13-RP 24'000 13 120 303
TG140-24-20-RP 24'000 20 140 350
TG150-18-18-RP 18'000 18 150 350
TG170-12-35-RP 12'000 35 170 350
 d
 D
-h
5

Springs preload
GRINDING SPINDLEmotor spindle technology
TDM SA
D
-h
6
K
L
O
M
N
body
diam.
spindles type
D L K N
TJ50-250- 23'000 50 250 15 1.5 50 Ø 32 TJ50-250-32
Ø 38 TJ50-250-38
Ø 48 TJ50-250-48
Ø 60 TJ50-250-60
Ø 75 TJ50-250-75
TJ60-300- 18'000 60 300 18 2.0 60 Ø 40 TJ60-300-40
Ø 46 TJ60-300-46
Ø 60 TJ60-300-60
Ø 75 TJ60-300-75
Ø 90 TJ60-300-90
TJ70-300- 14'000 70 300 22 2.5 70 Ø 50 TJ70-300-50
Ø 58 TJ70-300-58
Ø 75 TJ70-300-75
Ø 90 TJ70-300-90
Ø 105 TJ70-300-105
TJ80-300- 12'000 80 300 25 3.0 80 Ø 60 TJ80-300-60
Ø 70 TJ80-300-70
Ø 85 TJ80-300-85
Ø 105 TJ80-300-105
Ø 125 TJ80-300-125
TJ80-400- 12'000 80 400 25 3.0 80 Ø 60 TJ80-400-60
Ø 70 TJ80-400-70
Ø 85 TJ80-400-85
Ø 105 TJ80-400-105
Ø 125 TJ80-400-125
spindles
designation
80
80
M
50
60
O
70
max
speed
rpm
A
B
E
CD
F
pulley
diameter
max
speed
A B C rpm
TJ50- TJ50-30 75 25 30 52 15 6 Ø 60/75 7'600
TJ60- TJ60-035 90 30 35 62 20 8 Ø 75/90 6'300
TJ70- TJ70-040 110 35 40 72 25 9 Ø 90/105 5'400
TJ80- TJ80-050 125 40 50 84 30 10 Ø 105/125 4'500
FED
flanges typespindles type
W
Y
X
Z
max
speed
W Y rpm
TJ50- TJ50-EX20 35 18 44 0.5-13 EX 20 Ø 32/38 23'000
TJ60- TJ60-EX25 42 18 47 1-16 EX 25 Ø 40/46 18'000
TJ70- TJ70-EX32 50 20 52 2-20 EX 32 Ø 50/58 14'000
TJ80- TJ80-EX40 63 22 61 4-26 EX 40 Ø 60/70 12'000
pulley
diameter
Z
spindles type flanges type